33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
SHORT CABOOSE
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM33-010 Short Caboose - Unlettered
AM33-011A Short Caboose - D&RGW #0577 Moffat Logo
AM33-011B Short Caboose - D&RGW #0573 Moffat Logo
AM33-011C Short Caboose - D&RGW #0575 Moffat Logo
AM33-011D Short Caboose - D&RGW #0576 Moffat Logo
AM33-012A Short Caboose - D&RGW #0578 Flying Rio Grande
AM33-012B Short Caboose - D&RGW #0579 Flying Rio Grande
AM33-013A Short Caboose - D&RGW #0573 Flying Rio Grande
AM33-013B Short Caboose - D&RGW #0575 Flying Rio Grande
AM33-013C Short Caboose - D&RGW #0577 Flying Rio Grande
AM33-015B Short Caboose - RGS #0400
AM33-016 Short Caboose - D&RG #0579 Green
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 48 in. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 16 x 4.75 x 8.25 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Die-cast sprung trucks & metal wheels
Brass handrails & brake wheels
Operating marker lights
Working knuckle couplers
UNLETTERED
D&RGW w/ MOFFAT LOGO
D&RGW FLYING RIO GRANDE
RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN
D&RG GREEN